Johanson Technology
BALUN GSM/DCS/PCS/CDMA 1850MHZ
Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1850BL15A050E.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.74
10 pcs $0.729
25 pcs $0.488
50 pcs $0.435
100 pcs $0.398
250 pcs $0.357
500 pcs $0.35
1000 pcs $0.253
1850BL15A050E pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 1850BL15A050E.The price and
lead time for 1850BL15A050E depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: 1850
Return Loss (Min): 9.5dB
Phase Difference: 180° ±10
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Insertion Loss (Max): 1.0dB
Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced: 50 / 50 Ohm
Frequency Range: 1.7GHz ~ 2GHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
1850BL15A050E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
1850987
TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS STR 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1851 BK005
HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLACK 100'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
1850974
TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS STR 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1850961
TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS STR 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1851
12MM SUPPORTED SLIDE RAIL
Adafruit Industries LLC
RFQ
1851 BL001
HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLUE 1000'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
1851 BK001
HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLACK 1000'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
1850990
TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS STR 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1850958
TERM BLOCK PLUG 12POS STR 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1850BL15B050E
BALUN GSM/DCS/PCS/CDMA 1850MHZ
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010BTE13R0
RES SMD 13 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RG3216N-1151-D-T5
RES SMD 1.15K OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG3216N-2102-D-T5
RES SMD 21K OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
CRCW12101R54FKEAHP
RES SMD 1.54 OHM 1% 3/4W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG3216N-7873-D-T5
RES SMD 787K OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RNCF1210DTC3R60
RES SMD 3.6 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CPF1206B56RE1
RES SMD 56 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CPF1206B18RE1
RES SMD 18 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RNCF2010BTE11K5
RES SMD 11.5K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1210BTE15K8
RES SMD 15.8K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ